
S.NO NAME 

01 DR. GAJALA RASHEED 

02 DR. RAVI SAINI 

03 DR. ANIL KUMAR NAIR 

01 KAREENA RATHAOR 

02 AVINASH CHOUHAN 

03 MANISHA BHOI 

04 SAURABH SAHU 

05 BHEESHAM KUMAR 

06 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 

07 SEEMA BHARTI 

08 RAM JI 

09 JITENDRA SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME 

MD. ABDUL RASHEED 

RAJ KUMAR SAINI 

K.V. NAIR 

RAMAKAANT RATHOR 

|ANGAN LAL CHOUHAN 

SETKUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

UDAY RAM 

GANESH SINGH 

|SHIV PRASAD BHARTI 

SUDAR LAL 

RASPAL SINGH 

Ph.D. (30) 

30 

30 

30 

HA 2025-26 
fagyfojvy 

NET/SET (20) 

ytuft 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

M.Phil. (15) 

20 

15 

0 

Total No. of Experience 

25 

10 

20 

25 

0 

Total Research Marks 

10 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

10 

P.G. TOTAL MARKS 

1000 

1600 

800 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

2000 

1000| 

P.G. Obtained marks 

665 66.50 

973 

1715 

484 60.50 

1620 

1531 

1670 

P.G. Percentage % 

60.81 

1600 

1590 

85.75 

81.00 

76.55 

1270 63.50 

83.50 

553 55.30 

80.00 

Weightage of P.G. 

693 69.30 

16.50 

10.81 

10.50 

35.75 

31.00 

26.55 

33.50 

13.50 

S.30 

30.00 

Total Marks 

19.30 

86.50 

70.81 

40.50 

57.75 

57.00 

56.55 

55.50 

S3.50 

52.30 

79.50 29.50 49.50 

52.00 

49.30| 

CG Residence Y/N 

N 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 



10 DIKSHA ANURAGI 

11 PRIYA SAHU 

12 HIMANSHUGIRI GOSWAMI 

13 SEEMA DANSENA 

14 DHANESH KUMAR 

15 PRAKASH PATEL 

16 GAURI PATEL 

17 DINANATH SHIVOPASAK 

18 SALMAN 

19 ARJUN PRADHAN 

20 BHUNESHWAR NAND 

21 PARMENDRA 

22 PALLVI CHHATTAR 

23 MILIND CHATURVEDI 

24 TAKESHWAR SAHU 

25 POSHAN SAHU 

26 TULSI PAIKRA 

27 KIRAN KIND0 

P.D. ANURAGI 

PURSHOTTAM 

KOMAL GIRI GOSWAMI 

KUNJ RAM 

MANOHAR 

PARMESHWAR PATEL 

PARMESHWAR PATEL 

BHOJNATH SHIVOPASAK 

|MAHAVEER 

ARKHIT PRADHAN 

SATPATI NAND 

RAJENDRA 

GHARADHAN CHHATTAR 

MAHESH 

ISHWAR 

CHAITRAM 

LATE AMAR SAI 

NAANMOHAN KINDO 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

oo 

2 

10 

2000 

2000 

1000 

2050 

900 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1537 

1540 

767 76.70 

1554 75.80 

1494 

675 75.00 

1483 

1473 

1264 

76.85 

1453 

77.00 

1439 

74.70 

74.15 

73.65 

63.20 

689 

72.65 

71.95 

1436| 71.80 

1427 71.35 

1139 71.19 

1413 70.65 

704 70.40 

702 70.20 

68.90 

26.85 

27.00 

26.70 

25.80 

25.00 

24.70 

24.15 

23.65 

13.20 

22.65 

21.95 

21.80 

21.35 

21.19 

20.65 

20.40 

20.20 

18.90 

48.85 

47.00 

46.70 

45.80 

45.00 

44.70 

44.15 

43.65 

43.20 

42.65 

41.95 

41.80 

41.35 

41.19 

40.65 

40.40 

40.20 

38.90 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

> 

Y 

> 



28 AKASH 

29 AURJUN SINGH 

30 BHUPAT 

31 SURYA RATAN PAL 

32 YADUNANDAN SAHU 

33 MAHAVEER SINGH 

01 PRADEEP KUMAR 

02SHUBHAM DEWANGAN 

03 SASHI TIWARI 

04 NITI TIWARI 

05 ANITA SAHU 

|BADRI RAM 

BALRAM SINGH 

JAIRAM 

Late Prithwi Pal 

ABHIRAM 

RAM PRASAD 

KALI PRASAD 

ARUN KUMAR 

KEDARNATH TIWARI 

YOGESH TIWARI 

YASHWANT KUMAR SAHU 

0 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 30 

2000 

1400 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

1292 

880 

1249 

1249 

1222 

585 

1404 

794 

64.60 

62.86 

62.45 

62.45 

61.10 

58.50 

70.20 

79.40 

1278 63.90 

605 60.50 

1132 56.60 

14.60 

12.86 

12.45 

12.45 

11.10 

8.50 

20.20| 

29.40 

13.90 

10.50 

6.60 

34.60 

32.86 

32.45 

32.45| 

31.10 

28.50 

50.20 

29.40 

13.90 

10.50 

6.60 

IRIRincipstturcu 
aIgaahehsoT0) 

Y 

N 

Y 

Y 
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